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PLAFON 24W
SOBREPOR
REDONDO BRANCO
QUENTE (PRETO) -
ROYA ?
CONECTOR WAGO
ATE 32A
QUADRUPLO 4MM
PIX

LAMPADA LED
DICROICA 7W GU10
BRANCA QUENTE -
LUMANTI

SUPORTE
DIRECIONAVEL
TRIPLO 3 LAMP
FITA ISOLANTE 10
METROS PRETA ?

Quantidade Total de ltens:
Valor Total R$:

Desconto R$:

Acréscimo R$:

Valor a

Pagar R$:

FORMA PAGAMENTO

Cartéao

Crédito a Prazo T.E.F.

Qtde UN
5 UN

6 UN

3 UN

1 UN

1UN

VI. Unit. VI. Total
39,99 199,95

599 3594

12,99 38,97

199,99 199,99

6,99 6,99

16

481,84

0,00

0,00

481,84

VALOR PAGO R$
481,84
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